
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO-VENEREO-LEPROLOGY 

PG ACTIVITY SCHEDULE  (1st June-30th June) 

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator 
13/6/19 Thurs Journal club: 

Update on 
etiopathogenesis 
and treatment of 
acne. 

Dr.Lavanya Dr.Bhagyashree 

14/6/19 Fri Spot cases   
17/6/19 Mon Histopathology   
18/6/19 Tues Seminar: 

Immunotherapy for 
wart 

Dr.Sujit Dr.Sumit 

19/6/19 Wed Case presentation: 
Syphilis 

Dr.Shashank  

20/6/19 Thurs Journal club: 
Periorbital 
hyperpigmentation: 
A comprehensive 
review 

Dr.Shashank Dr.Bhagyashree 

21/6/19 Fri Case presentation: 
Hansen disease 

Dr.Suyash  

24/6/19 Mon Histopathology   
25/6/19 Tues Seminar: Hair 

transplantation: 1 
Dr. Tejal Dr.Sumit 

26/6/19 Wed Lecture  Dr.Bhagyashree 
27/6/19 Thurs Journal club: Dr.Sujit Dr.Sumit 



Recent laboratory 
advances in 
diagnosis and 
monitoring 
response to 
treatment in 
leprosy. 

 


